50000/- (Rupees fifty thousand only) is sanctioned for minority religion 

students of Islam and Christian from the Ministry of Minority Affairs Scholarship, Government of 

India for the academic year 2017-18. 

Scholarship for SC/ST students from Government of Tamil Nadu 

Rs. 5, 01,110/- (Rupees five lakh one thousand one hundred and ten only) has been 

sanctioned for currently pursuing second year and third year students from the department of Adi 

Dravidar Welfare. Now, we applied for an SC/ST scholarship amount to the Government of 

Tamil Nadu for first year students. We expect more than Rs.